CONTEST NAME

U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)

Judge of Superior Court, Eastern Judicial Circuit - Karpf

State Senate, District 1 (D)

Judge of Superior Court, Eastern Judicial Circuit - Stokes

State House, District 164 (R)
State Senate, District 1 (R)

State House, District 161 (D)
State House, District 166 (D)
State House, District 162 (D)
State House, District 166 (R)
State House, District 165 (D)
State House, District 165 (D)
State House, District 165 (D)
State House, District 165 (D)
State House, District 163 (D)
State House, District 164 (D)

Judge of Superior Court, Eastern Judicial Circuit - Walmsley

State Senate, District 2 (D)

Governor (R)

Judge of Court of Appeals - Gobeil

Labor Commissioner (D)

Board of Education President

Board of Education President

Recorders Court Judge (To Succeed Williams)
Recorders Court Judge (To Succeed Williams)
Recorders Court Judge (To Succeed Huffman)
County Board of Elections Member 2 - DEM
County Board of Elections Member 4 - DEM
County Board of Elections Member 4 - Dem
County Board of Elections Member 1 - Rep
County Board of Elections Member 3 - Rep
County Board of Elections Member 3 - Rep
COUNTY BOE DISTRICT 6 (BRINGMAN)
COUNTY BOE DISTRICT 4 (KACHMAR)
COUNTY BOE DISTRICT 8 (HOWARD-HALL)
COUNTY BOE DISTRICT 5 (SMITH)

COUNTY

CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM

CANDIDATE NAME

BRIAN ALLEN MONTGOMERY
EUGENE CHIN YU

JIM KINGSTON

KRISTA PENN

PAT FARRELL

AMANDA HOLLOWELL

JOYCE MARIE GRIGGS
MICHAEL MCCORD

PATRICK J WILVER

RANDALL JAY ZURCHER
SHARON STOKES WILLIAMSON
BENJAMIN W KARPF
BARBARA GOOBY

TAMMY M STOKES

JAMES RONALD STEPHENS
BENJAMIN LUTHER WATSON
DAVID DILLIE

PAT DALEY

ORLANDO SCOTT

JESSE PETREA

EDNA B. JACKSON

JAYLEN JAY MORRIS

KENDRA LEIGH CLARK
MIQUAN GREEN

ANNE ALLEN WESTBROOK
STEPHANIE OMEGA BURGESS
TIMOTHY R WALMSLEY
DEREK J MALLOW

KEN YASGER

ELIZABETH DALLAS GOBEIL
BRETT A. HULME

DIONNE LYNETTE HOSKINS-BROWN
ROGER MOSS JR

MARCUS CHRISTOPHER TUCKER
V CLAIRE CORNWELL WILLIAMS
BRIAN JOSEPH HUFFMAN JR
JA'QUAN OMARI OLIVER
TARA M SCOTT BROWN
LATRICIA SHANTE BROWN
JODY ANN VOSS

JAMES BRISSON HALL

VICKI AEGER BRADLEY

DAVID ANDREW BRINGMAN
SHAWN ANTON KACHMAR
TONIA DENISE HOWARD-HALL
PAUL EZEKIEL SMITH

CANDIDATE STATUS
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Withdrawn
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

POLITICAL PARTY
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Non-Partisan
Democrat
Non-Partisan
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Non-Partisan
Democrat
Republican
Non-Partisan
Democrat
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan

QUALIFIED DATE  INCUMBENT

3/2/2026 NO
3/4/2026 NO
3/4/2026 NO
3/2/2026 NO
3/5/2026 NO
3/5/2026 NO
3/3/2026 NO
3/3/2026 NO
3/5/2026 NO
3/5/2026 NO
3/2/2026 NO
3/2/2026 YES
3/4/2026 NO
3/2/2026 YES
3/2/2026 YES
3/2/2026 YES
3/2/2026 NO
3/3/2026 NO
3/3/2026 NO
3/3/2026 YES
3/4/2026 YES
3/3/2026 NO
3/6/2026 NO
3/4/2026 NO
3/3/2026 YES
3/4/2026 NO
3/4/2026 YES
3/4/2026 YES
3/5/2026 NO
3/2/2026 YES
3/4/2026 NO
3/4/2026 NO
3/2/2026 YES
3/3/2026 NO
3/2/2026 YES
3/5/2026 YES
3/5/2026 NO
3/4/2026 NO
3/5/2026 YES
3/3/2026 NO
3/2/2026 YES
3/3/2026 NO
3/2/2026 YES
3/2/2026 YES
3/2/2026 YES
3/3/2026 YES
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