

CONTEST NAME	COUNTY	CANDIDATE NAME	CANDIDATE STATUS	POLITICAL PARTY	QUALIFIED DATE	INCUMBENT
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)	CHATHAM	BRIAN ALLEN MONTGOMERY	Qualified	Republican	3/2/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)	CHATHAM	EUGENE CHIN YU	Qualified	Republican	3/4/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)	CHATHAM	JIM KINGSTON	Qualified	Republican	3/4/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)	CHATHAM	KRISTA PENN	Qualified	Republican	3/2/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (R)	CHATHAM	PAT FARRELL	Qualified	Republican	3/5/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)	CHATHAM	AMANDA HOLLOWELL	Qualified	Democrat	3/5/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)	CHATHAM	JOYCE MARIE GRIGGS	Qualified	Democrat	3/3/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)	CHATHAM	MICHAEL MCCORD	Qualified	Democrat	3/3/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)	CHATHAM	PATRICK J WILVER	Qualified	Democrat	3/5/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)	CHATHAM	RANDALL JAY ZURCHER	Qualified	Democrat	3/5/2026	NO
U.S House of Representatives, District 1 (D)	CHATHAM	SHARON STOKES WILLIAMSON	Qualified	Democrat	3/2/2026	NO
Judge of Superior Court, Eastern Judicial Circuit - Karpf	CHATHAM	BENJAMIN W KARPF	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/2/2026	YES
State Senate, District 1 (D)	CHATHAM	BARBARA GOOBY	Qualified	Democrat	3/4/2026	NO
Judge of Superior Court, Eastern Judicial Circuit - Stokes	CHATHAM	TAMMY M STOKES	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/2/2026	YES
State House, District 164 (R)	CHATHAM	JAMES RONALD STEPHENS	Qualified	Republican	3/2/2026	YES
State Senate, District 1 (R)	CHATHAM	BENJAMIN LUTHER WATSON	Qualified	Republican	3/2/2026	YES
State House, District 161 (D)	CHATHAM	DAVID DILLIE	Qualified	Democrat	3/2/2026	NO
State House, District 166 (D)	CHATHAM	PAT DALEY	Qualified	Democrat	3/3/2026	NO
State House, District 162 (D)	CHATHAM	ORLANDO SCOTT	Qualified	Democrat	3/3/2026	NO
State House, District 166 (R)	CHATHAM	JESSE PETREA	Qualified	Republican	3/3/2026	YES
State House, District 165 (D)	CHATHAM	EDNA B. JACKSON	Withdrawn	Democrat	3/4/2026	YES
State House, District 165 (D)	CHATHAM	JAYLEN JAY MORRIS	Qualified	Democrat	3/3/2026	NO
State House, District 165 (D)	CHATHAM	KENDRA LEIGH CLARK	Qualified	Democrat	3/6/2026	NO
State House, District 165 (D)	CHATHAM	MIQUAN GREEN	Qualified	Democrat	3/4/2026	NO
State House, District 163 (D)	CHATHAM	ANNE ALLEN WESTBROOK	Qualified	Democrat	3/3/2026	YES
State House, District 164 (D)	CHATHAM	STEPHANIE OMEGA BURGESS	Qualified	Democrat	3/4/2026	NO
Judge of Superior Court, Eastern Judicial Circuit - Walmsley	CHATHAM	TIMOTHY R WALMSLEY	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/4/2026	YES
State Senate, District 2 (D)	CHATHAM	DEREK J MALLOW	Qualified	Democrat	3/4/2026	YES
Governor (R)	CHATHAM	KEN YASGER	Qualified	Republican	3/5/2026	NO
Judge of Court of Appeals - Gobeil	CHATHAM	ELIZABETH DALLAS GOBEIL	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/2/2026	YES
Labor Commissioner (D)	CHATHAM	BRETT A. HULME	Qualified	Democrat	3/4/2026	NO
Board of Education President	CHATHAM	DIONNE LYNETTE HOSKINS-BROWN	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/4/2026	NO
Board of Education President	CHATHAM	ROGER MOSS JR	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/2/2026	YES
Recorders Court Judge (To Succeed Williams)	CHATHAM	MARCUS CHRISTOPHER TUCKER	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/3/2026	NO
Recorders Court Judge (To Succeed Williams)	CHATHAM	V CLAIRE CORNWELL WILLIAMS	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/2/2026	YES
Recorders Court Judge (To Succeed Huffman)	CHATHAM	BRIAN JOSEPH HUFFMAN JR	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/5/2026	YES
County Board of Elections Member 2 - DEM	CHATHAM	JA'QUAN OMARI OLIVER	Qualified	Democrat	3/5/2026	NO
County Board of Elections Member 4 - DEM	CHATHAM	TARA M SCOTT BROWN	Qualified	Democrat	3/4/2026	NO
County Board of Elections Member 4 - Dem	CHATHAM	LATRICIA SHANTE BROWN	Qualified	Democrat	3/5/2026	YES
County Board of Elections Member 1 - Rep	CHATHAM	JODY ANN VOSS	Qualified	Republican	3/3/2026	NO
County Board of Elections Member 3 - Rep	CHATHAM	JAMES BRISSON HALL	Qualified	Republican	3/2/2026	YES
County Board of Elections Member 3 - Rep	CHATHAM	VICKI AEGER BRADLEY	Qualified	Republican	3/3/2026	NO
COUNTY BOE DISTRICT 6 (BRINGMAN)	CHATHAM	DAVID ANDREW BRINGMAN	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/2/2026	YES
COUNTY BOE DISTRICT 4 (KACHMAR)	CHATHAM	SHAWN ANTON KACHMAR	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/2/2026	YES
COUNTY BOE DISTRICT 8 (HOWARD-HALL)	CHATHAM	TONIA DENISE HOWARD-HALL	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/2/2026	YES
COUNTY BOE DISTRICT 5 (SMITH)	CHATHAM	PAUL EZEKIEL SMITH	Qualified	Non-Partisan	3/3/2026	YES